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THREE Ti/EliTY SBVEl.l!l.'H BOMBARil!-!Ell!I.' SQ,UADEOl'f (H), AIR CORPS 
Office of the Ope;·ations Officer 

42-38025 Q, 
1st. Lt. 
1st. Lt. 
2nd. Lt. 
1st. Lt. 
T 

1
Sgt. 

T,S.:;t. 
S/Sgt. 
s/Sgt. 
S/Sgt. 
s/sgt. 

42-97145-X 
1st. Lt., 
2nd. Lt. 
2nd. Lt. 
2nd. Lt. 
'B/s/J;t. 
s/sgt. 
S/Sgt. 
s/sgt. 
Sgt. 
s/sgt. 

42-107181 X 
1st. Lt. 
llnd. Lt. 
1st. Lt. 
Sgt. 
S/Sgt. 
s/sgt. 
s/sgt. 
s/sgt. 
S/Sgt. 
S/Sgt. 

APO 557 
fro ~ _C.··. r-:r· 
'-.'"->, 

~-:;· -~.-l "...:.: 

James ll. F.obinson 
.Harold W. Roellig 
Thomas J. Murray 
John D. Logan 
Donald L. ReJ::estraw 
Samuel !,!. Gosnell 
Thomas F. Dorg'l.ll 
Ernest G. Richmond 
James C. D.ahn 
.Jcvid J. :Sershee 

Robert J. Crutcher 
Robert. F. Fowler 
Donald R. Stull 
Henry L. Harrison 
GlPason R. ?ettitt 
Arthur :c:. 'J,,vies 
.Eerl J. l'/halen 
To!U!!ly J. Barton 
Wil Ham o. Dnis 
James B. Inlcw 

Sam J. Lu.cas 
Georee ~. Bonney 
Marvin L. Thomas 
Vernon R. -~rras 
Devid A. Mobley 
George L. Brinson 
James W. Callis Jr. 
3arl K. Cox 
Donald R. EI12'el 
Earl 1'. Varn;r 

12 May 1944. 

? 
CP 
ls! 
B 
R 

:BT 
TG 
:/G 
WG 

p 
OP 
N 
B 
R 
]J 

BT 
T:½ 
WG 
WG 

p 
OP 
n 
B 
R 
E 
BT 
TG 
WG 
WG 

0-6775'74 
0-560282 
0-754932 
0-688597 
19138232 
14156429 
33)72853 
11036869 
35625137 
15374189 

0-729320 
0-693661 
0-700676 
0-741260 
37244025 
39901736 
3267fifi06 
39563774 
15430559 
38444312 

0-677809 
0-692533 
0-685886 
17156161 
1413lfi03 
15338801 
13064778 

6287761 
17165455 
34435395 
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42-31326 ~f 
2nd. Lt. 
?nd. Lt. 
?.nd. Lt. 
2nd. Lt. 
s/sgt. 
s/sgt. 
s/sgt. 
s/sgt. 
S/Sgt. 
Sgt. 

42-97314 J 
2nd., Lt. 
2nd.. Lt. 
2nd. Lt. 
Sgt. 
T/Sgt. 
s/sgt. 
Sgt, 
Sgt. 
Sgt. 
Pvt. 

42-3064A. V 
2nd. Lt. 
2nd. Lt. 
2nd. ·Lt. 
2nd. Lt. 
S/Sgt. 
S/Sgt. 
Sgt. 
Sgt. 
Sgt, 
Sgt. 

42-31250 :S 
2nd, Lt. 
2nd. Lt. 
F/0 
s/sgt. 
S/Sgt. 
s/set. 
Sgt. 
Sgt. 
Sgt, 
Sgt. 

~'iil] iair. C. Reuther 
Henry ii. Lyon~ 
~Jilli= ? • Jensen 
Edward J. Maher 
Carlos J. l•lcCa.11 -
Cna·les 3. Sher•.1,11 
Richard J. !!anson 
Paul Q,. T1JJJ1blin 
Lester L: :Bouri':eois 
Lewis F. Lehnertz 

Victor J. Trost 
Richard ::J. Funk 
FrenJr..G:hn 3. :Burks 
Joseph P. Topolos..lcy 
Henry (M1"I) Kramer 
Bill D. Honaker 
Samuel R, Johnston 
George D. Keith 
1-lilton J. Powell 
Claude D. Wier 

Duward ~'f. Marshall 
Norman O Peck 
Harry J. Pachesky 
James :S. Xealey 
llilL J. UllD Cleere 
Victor L Knesz. 
J a.mes P. Brown 
Richard F.. Schmu.tte 
Jack L. Browder 
Edwin s. Huson 

William F. Dame 
Dale L. :Sissf?ll 
.P.rnold G. Mesler 
J e~ome E. Charbonneau 
Hans P. Grieb 
Charles P. Carr 
Aaron :S. Cutter 
Milton A. Mackey 
Patrick R. Gill 
Wayne T. Kritchman 

--------

p 
CP 
1i 
:a 
R 
E 
BT 
TG 
WG 
't/G 

0-808465 
0-760369 
0-706933 
0-757536 
34598187 
38445703 
38005773 
34098815 
18199051 
171144.64 

P 0-806370 
Cp 0-693393 
N 0-757459 
B 3329671:3 
R 36363204 
E 18163206 
:aT 35742713. 
TG 32809339 
;m 1a1e2062 
WG 19028575 

P 0-691531 
CP 0-759389 
N 0-703787 
B ' 0-688191 
R 34585124 
E 32720129 
BT 16119187 
TG 35091630 
WG 18183374 
WG 13135984 

P 0-753862 
CP 0-697388 
N T-123294 
B 19029290 
R 37341371 
E 18166857 
BT 39291957 
TG 15138077 
WG 13083254 
;{G 16153241 
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42-102643 C 
1st. Lt. Tom (ll,!I) Crooke p 0-682.814 

2nd. Lt. Ste-ohen J. Nyikos CP 0-693817 

F/0 lfothanial ~[. Xettendorf lif T-61456 

Sgt. William L. Spane;ler B 23295656 

S/Sgt. David B. Stewart R 16046920 

~/Sgt. Ruel B. Tho:r.as Jr. E 18192462 

s/sgt. Jennings F.. Baggett :BT 34543793 

S/Sgt.. 1-iorton L. Berman 'B.G 13143377 

Spl. Arthur L. Bennett WG 16095473 

s?sgt. Doneld P. i'iilsey ~·;G 17030951 

l .I 
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